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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Women 17-18 50 Free
- 1 6/26/2016 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - SwimmingVAPSDNCasey Fanz 18   25.60 L P

- 2 6/26/2016 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - SwimmingVACAVKasey Schmidt 18   26.47 L P

- 3 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNKatherine Nezelek 17   26.48 L F

- 4 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18   26.52 L P

- 5 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Joelle Vereb 17   26.79 L F

- 6 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVAUNEleanor Matheson 17   26.86 L F

- 7 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Mary Sell 18   27.07 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNCamryn Curry 17   27.36 L P

- 9 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17   27.41 L P

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARPSTRheagan Horne 17   27.60 L P

Women 17-18 100 Free
- 1 8/2/2016 2016 U.S. Open Swimming ChampiVAPSDNCasey Fanz 18   56.59 L F

- 2 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18   57.14 L F

- 3 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Joelle Vereb 17   57.95 L F

- 4 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Megan Moroney 18   58.06 L F

- 5 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVAPSDNKatherine Nezelek 17   58.36 L F

- 6 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Mary Sell 18   58.74 L P

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17   58.86 L F

- 8 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVAUNEleanor Matheson 17   59.74 L P

- 9 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17   59.84 L P

- 10 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAPSDNCamryn Curry 17   59.87 L P

Women 17-18 200 Free
- 1 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18 2:04.84 L P

- 2 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Megan Moroney 18 2:05.77 L F

- 3 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 2:06.51 L F

- 4 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVAPSDNCasey Fanz 17 2:06.60 L F

- 5* 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 2:06.89 L P

- 5* 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17 2:06.89 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 2:07.31 L L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNJulianna Jones 17 2:08.02 L F

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACNorah Hunt 18 2:08.48 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJenna Beattie 17 2:09.21 L P

Women 17-18 400 Free
- 1 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 4:25.48 L P

- 2 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 4:25.97 L F

- 3 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJenna Beattie 17 4:28.38 L F

- 4 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18 4:28.90 L P

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACNorah Hunt 18 4:29.98 L F

- 6 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVANOVABailey Butler 17 4:30.80 L S F

- 7 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNHannah Ikenberry 18 4:31.62 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17 4:32.76 L P

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNJulianna Jones 17 4:35.15 L P

- 10 6/3/2016 2016 June InviteVANOVABryn Gvozdas 17 4:37.67 L P

Women 17-18 800 Free
- 1 8/8/2016 2016 Speedo Junior National ChVANOVAValentina Gomez 17 9:06.13 L F

- 2 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 9:09.78 L F

- 3 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVASMACNorah Hunt 18 9:11.19 L F

- 4 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVANOVABailey Butler 17 9:11.84 L F

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJenna Beattie 17 9:12.85 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17 9:15.35 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNJulianna Jones 17 9:26.29 L F

- 8 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVALIBDani Jordan 18 9:26.90 L F
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- 9 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNCamilla Disanto 17 9:30.29 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVABryn Gvozdas 17 9:31.61 L F

Women 17-18 1500 Free
- 1 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACNorah Hunt 1818:08.86 L F

- 2 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNJulianna Jones 1718:11.93 L F

- 3 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAUN-QSCamilla Disanto 1718:15.64 L F

- 4 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAQSTSMegan Shoemaker 1818:16.41 L F

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVABryn Gvozdas 1718:26.33 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVABailey Butler 1718:27.44 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACCALindsay Woldman 1718:28.81 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARAYSSamantha Segrest 1718:55.23 L F

- 9 6/4/2016 Tide Tri Meet InviteVACGBDJenna Beattie 1718:55.75 L F

- 10 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAPSDNHailey Ladd 1719:01.44 L F

Women 17-18 100 Back
- 1 12/9/2015 2015 December Time TrialVAPSDNCasey Fanz 17 1:03.52 L F

- 2 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 1:03.84 L F

- 3 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Megan Moroney 18 1:04.68 L F

- 4 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAGATRPaige Assaid 17 1:05.11 L P

- 5 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Joelle Vereb 17 1:05.32 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 1:05.58 L L F

- 7 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Mary Sell 18 1:06.06 L P

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18 1:06.07 L F

- 9 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNMeghan Burton 17 1:06.09 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17 1:06.11 L F

Women 17-18 200 Back
- 1 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Megan Moroney 18 2:16.22 L F

- 2 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 2:18.29 L F

- 3 12/9/2015 2015 December Time TrialVAPSDNCasey Fanz 17 2:18.51 L F

- 4 12/9/2015 2015 December Time TrialVAPSDNHailey Ladd 17 2:21.68 L F

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 2:21.69 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAGATRPaige Assaid 17 2:22.32 L F

- 7 3/15/2016 2016 Dolfin Junior National Championship CupVAPWSCRebecca Mayo 17 2:25.51 L F

- 8 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNMeghan Burton 17 2:25.52 L P

- 9 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNHannah Ikenberry 18 2:25.72 L P

- 10 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Peyton Baldwin 18 2:26.09 L F

Women 17-18 100 Breast
- 1 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17 1:12.74 L F

- 2 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Joelle Vereb 17 1:13.99 L F

- 3 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVASTATElyse Macisaac 17 1:14.74 L F

- 4 3/31/2016 2016 Speedo Championship Series Meet, EZ LCVATIDELana Berry 17 1:15.06 L F

- 5 5/20/2016 2016 NC NCAC Meet On The HillVANOVAJasmine Harper 17 1:15.43 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAJessica Pierce 18 1:16.10 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARPSTGracie Paterson 17 1:17.12 L P

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACYACMegan Jones 17 1:17.80 L P

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVATIDEMary Coates 18 1:17.98 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBRickilee Hodges 18 1:18.41 L F

Women 17-18 200 Breast
- 1 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVANOVAJessica Pierce 18 2:40.88 L F

- 2 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17 2:41.93 L F

- 3 5/20/2016 2016 NC NCAC Meet On The HillVANOVAJasmine Harper 17 2:47.21 L F

- 4 5/27/2016 2016 PV VA State LC ChampsVASTATElyse Macisaac 17 2:47.54 L F

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARPSTAlix Neilan 17 2:48.28 L P

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACYACMegan Jones 17 2:50.03 L F
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- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVATIDEMary Coates 18 2:51.40 L P

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARPSTGracie Paterson 17 2:51.50 L F

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Koegl 17 2:52.84 L F

- 10 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVAUNErin Scott 18 2:53.57 L P

Women 17-18 100 Fly
- 1 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 1:01.35 L F

- 2 6/26/2016 U.S. Olympic Team Trials - SwimmingVAPSDNMolly Sheffield 17 1:01.60 L P

- 3 6/26/2016 Time Trials 2016 U.S. OlympicVACAVKasey Schmidt 18 1:02.56 L F

- 4 3/15/2016 2016 NCSA Spring ChampionshipVAPSDNMeghan Burton 17 1:02.93 L F

- 5 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Joelle Vereb 17 1:03.28 L F

- 6 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVA757Mary Sell 18 1:03.60 L F

- 7 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Peyton Baldwin 18 1:03.74 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17 1:04.52 L F

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 1:04.69 L P

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACBrazil Rule 18 1:04.82 L F

Women 17-18 200 Fly
- 1 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVALIBAlicia Finnigan 18 2:14.05 L P

- 2 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNMolly Sheffield 17 2:16.66 L P

- 3 8/8/2016 2016 Speedo Junior National ChVANOVAValentina Gomez 17 2:21.13 L P

- 4 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 2:23.75 L P

- 5 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Peyton Baldwin 18 2:26.15 L F

- 6 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Rachel Politi 18 2:26.22 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACNorah Hunt 18 2:26.25 L P

- 8 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVACGBDMadison Mangum 18 2:26.55 L P

- 9 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNCamilla Disanto 17 2:27.40 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAOlivia Ratliff 17 2:29.66 L F

Women 17-18 200 IM
- 1 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 2:21.43 L F

- 2 8/4/2016 2016 USA Swimming Futures Championships UMDVAUNEleanor Matheson 17 2:22.79 L P

- 3 6/17/2016 2016 VA Last Chance MeetVAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17 2:23.63 L P

- 4 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 2:25.65 L F

- 5 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Rachel Politi 18 2:26.75 L F

- 6 6/26/2016 Time Trials 2016 U.S. OlympicVAPSDNMolly Sheffield 17 2:27.25 L F

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJessica Beattie 17 2:27.83 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAQSTSKelsey Dambacher 18 2:29.81 L P

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVARPSTGracie Paterson 17 2:30.60 L F

- 10 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Koegl 17 2:30.67 L F

Women 17-18 400 IM
- 1 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAEmily Provenzo 17 5:02.06 L P

- 2 4/15/2016 2016 Spring SplashVAUN-04Rachel Politi 18 5:02.37 L F

- 3 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAPSDNCamryn Curry 17 5:06.15 L F

- 4 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJenna Beattie 17 5:08.42 L P

- 5 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVACGBDJessica Beattie 17 5:10.33 L F

- 6 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVAPSDNMolly Sheffield 17 5:11.17 L P

- 7 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVALYKelsey Childress 17 5:14.25 L F

- 8 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVANOVAJessica Pierce 18 5:16.90 L P

- 9 7/21/2016 2016 VA LC SR ChampionshipsVASMACNorah Hunt 18 5:17.72 L F

- 10 5/5/2016 Poseidon Classic 2016VAPSDNOlivia Fisher 17 5:20.02 L F


